iCON Series
Controls
iCON Series
Controls
Introducing the Bianco iCON range of
intelligent controllers.
The iCON range of intelligent controllers are suitable for
installation in various Industrial and Domestic applications.

PROTECTION
• Pump stalled
• Overload (restart attempt every 30 min. adj.)
• Short circuit
• Over voltage (restart attempt every 5 min. adj.)
• Under voltage (restart attempt every 5 min. adj.)
• Repeated starts (more than 5 per minute)
• Open phase (3 phase only)
• Phase reversal (3 phase only)
• Three phase imbalance (3 phase only)
• Over temperature (where pumps are fitted with micro-therms)
• Anti-seize run timer (3sec every 240 hrs, adjustable)
• Dry run protection without need for a float switch or liquid
level probe (restart attempt every 30 min. adj.)
Models available:
BIA-SPC1-22 (240V, 2.2kW)
BIA-SPC1-22S (240V, 2.2kW)
BIA-SPC3-40 (415V, 4kW)
BIA-SPC3-110 (415V, 11kW)
BIA-SPC3-150 (415V, 15kW)
PROTECTION
• Pump stalled
• Overload (restart attempt every 30 min. adj.)
• Short circuit
• Over voltage (restart attempt every 5 min. adj.)
• Under voltage (restart attempt every 5 min. adj.)
• Repeated starts (more than 5 per minute)
• Open phase (3 phase only)
• Phase reversal (3 phase only)
• Three phase imbalance (3 phase only)
• Over temperature (where pumps are fitted with micro-therms)
• Anti-seize run timer (3sec every 240 hrs, adjustable)
• Dry run protection without need for a float switch or liquid
level probe (restart attempt every 30 min. adj.)
Models available:
BIA-DPC1-22 (240V, 2.2kW)
BIA-DPC1-22S (240V, 2.2kW)
BIA-DPC3-40 (415V, 4kW)
BIA-DPC3-110 (415V, 11kW)
BIA-DPC3-150 (415V, 15kW)
iCON BIA-iALARM Liquid Level Alarm
Slave Controller
FEATURES
• 240V, single phase power supply. 10A rated.